Ordering Information:
TVI-AC344-OD   2MP HD-TVI 3.6mm Fixed Lens IR Dome Camera, white housing
TVI-AC344-OD-2.8   2MP HD-TVI 2.8mm Fixed Lens IR Dome Camera, white housing
TVI-AC344-OD-BLK  2MP HD-TVI 3.6mm Fixed Lens IR Dome Camera, black housing
TVI-AC344-OD-2.8-BLK  2MP HD-TVI 2.8mm Fixed Lens IR Dome Camera, black housing
Features:
•  2MP High Resolution
•  Incorporates HD-TVI to provide
 HD 1080p video over coaxial cable